Status

Status Date

Filing Date
Registration Number
Registration Date

Mark Drawing

Statements

Goods and Services

Pseudo Mark

900 - Expired
2002-03-17
1969-06-16
0909753
1971-03-09

1000 - Typeset: Word(s)/letter(s)/number(s) Typeset

INDUSTRIAL CLEANING AND DEGREASING AGENTS FOR USE IN THE PETROLEUM
INDUSTRY

TOL-CLEAN

Classification Information

International Class

US Class Codes

Class Status Code

Class Status Date
Primary Code

First Use Anywhere Date

First Use In Commerce Date

003 - Bleaching preparations and other substances for laundry use; cleaning,
polishing, scouring and abrasive preparations; soaps; perfumery, essential oils,
cosmetics, hair lotions; dentifrices. - Bleaching preparations and other
substances for laundry use; cleaning, polishing, scouring and abrasive
preparations; soaps; perfumery, essential oils, cosmetics, hair lotions; dentifrices.

052
9 - Expired
2002-03-17
052
1968-04-02

1968-04-02



