Status	900 - Expired
Status Date	2002-03-17
Filing Date	1969-06-16
Registration Number	0909753
Registration Date	1971-03-09
Mark Drawing	1000 - Typeset: Word(s)/letter(s)/number(s) Typeset
Statements	
Goods and Services	INDUSTRIAL CLEANING AND DEGREASING AGENTS FOR USE IN THE PETROLEUM INDUSTRY
Pseudo Mark	TOL-CLEAN
Classification Information	
International Class	003 - Bleaching preparations and other substances for laundry use; cleaning, polishing, scouring and abrasive preparations; soaps; perfumery, essential oils, cosmetics, hair lotions; dentifrices Bleaching preparations and other substances for laundry use; cleaning, polishing, scouring and abrasive preparations; soaps; perfumery, essential oils, cosmetics, hair lotions; dentifrices.
US Class Codes	052
Class Status Code	9 - Expired
Class Status Date	2002-03-17
Primary Code	052
First Use Anywhere Date	1968-04-02